55
Modular Type
Filter Regulator
Series AW
Model
AW10
AW20
AW30

FPM
Applicable models
How to Order
Model
Port size
AW30
1/4, 3/8
AW40
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
AW40-06
3/4
Special materials are used in the manufacturing of seals and resin
parts to allow them to withstand various temperature conditions in
cold or tropical (hot) regions.
q Special Temperature Environment
Applicable models
How to Order
Specifications
Strong materials are used in the manufacturing of air filters
intended for high pressure operation.
w High Pressure
Rubber parts
Main parts
Part no.
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Set pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
–X425
3.0MPa
2.0MPa
0.1 to 1.6MPa
–5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
Model
Port size
AW20 AW30 AW40 AW40-06
1/8, 1/4 1/4, 3/8 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 3/4
Note 9)   Consult P/A for detailed dimensions and available attachments and options.
Note 10) Comes with T type handle.
03 BG30AW F 2 N
Optional specifications
Option Note 3)
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Filter
regulator
Filter
regulator
X425
For high
pressure
                                  Description
Drain guide 1/4
Non-relieving type
Flow direction: Right to left
Name plate, caution plate for bowl, and pressure
gauge in imperial units (PSI, °F)
Applicable model
AW30, 40
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
20 30 40
Applicable model
—
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
Note 3) Bracket is not assembled and is supplied loose at the time of
shipment.
Note 4) Mounting thread for pressure gauge: 1/8 for AW20 to30; 1/4 for AW40
Pressure gauge type: G46
Bowl
Description
Metal bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
Applicable model
AW20 to 40
AW30, 40
Note 5) Only metal bowl or metal bowl with level gauge
available.
Body size
30 40
03 BG30AW F 2 N
Optional specifications
Option Note 3)